
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 12/02/24
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 12/02/2442

EXPORTER

INTERNAL

30      1486.2     108956.00
THE CONSOLIDATED TEA & LANDS  

ACME Consumer Products Ltd    
AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALI TEA HOUSE. B. BARIA       
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
ALAMIN TEA CENTRE.            
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
Shahjalal Tea House           
Bashundhara Food & Bev.Ind.Ltd
BISWAS TEA, KHUSTIA           
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
DESHI CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.  
The Consolidated Tea & Lands  
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
HOSSAIN TEA AGENCY            
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
Zahan Enterprise              
JAMUNA TEA  TRADING           
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
KAZI TEA & TRADING.           
ekaterra Bangladesh Limited   
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
KAMAL TEA & TRADING           
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
Ma Moni Tea House,Srimongal.  
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Mubassira Traders             
South Eastern Food Prod. Ltd. 
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
Power Tea Trading, Natore     
PADMA TEA SUPPLY              
Rajdhani  Food Products       
M/s. Rahim Tea Supply         
SHAHARA CHEMICAL WORKS.       
Shakila  Enterprise           
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     1486.2

     1497.6
    14452.3
     4492.9
    62406.7
     5235.6
     2989.6
     1994.4
     3734.1
     2485.0
     5239.5
    21444.9
      498.4
      998.5
     9484.8
    37166.8
    11477.5
    10980.8
     7980.5
    22716.2
    24504.0
      498.5
   110307.7
     1998.5
     4488.0
     2990.1
      497.0
    54642.0
     2496.8
     3992.8
      497.0
      500.0
     4977.4
    94209.4
      998.5
    13965.5
    11212.4
     1000.0
      349.5
     1496.0
    15458.5
     1000.0
      500.0
      498.5
      997.0

QTY/KGS

    108956.00

    263078.40
   1884652.90
    896689.50
  10969655.40
   1182370.40
    277038.40
    380888.00
    571836.50
    248500.00
    791870.00
   3146834.00
     39872.00
    185230.00
   1697948.30
   6731116.40
   1807195.00
   1251296.80
   1091840.50
   4069368.80
   3310161.50
     89730.00
  18111216.10
    340820.00
    602338.00
    333870.50
     96915.00
   9655661.00
    535730.40
    695729.60
     84490.00
     86000.00
    506161.80
  13915701.10
    202689.50
   2273223.50
   1502277.10
    100000.00
     22368.00
    287238.40
   2197920.70
    187500.00
     59000.00
     89730.00
     97706.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 12/02/2442

12982    647413.3  104697915.60

INTERNAL

12952    645927.1  104588959.60

GRAND TOTAL :

SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON CHA CO.                
Sham Tea Supply               
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
UTTARA CHA CO                 
WAHED TEA STORES              

15
315
275
590
10
60
30

NAME OF BUYERS 

      750.0
    15708.1
    13713.6
    29412.8
      500.0
     2994.4
     1497.0

QTY/KGS

    172500.00
   3200175.20
   2100508.80
   5218046.90
    112500.00
    667255.20
    246514.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  15688344.00


